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820.50.250 250pcs 4cm Profiterole - Pidy
Short Product Name:

PIDY Profiteroles choux pastry product ready to fill for dessert. Round shape, golden brown colour, crispy and crunchy structure. 250 pieces in a case Dimensions: 4cm P.PROB4X250

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : HB Ingredients   Suppliers Product Code : P.PROB4X250

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2156kJ

518kcal
34.6g 20.25g 0.95g 1.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2156kJ 518kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2156kJ 

518kCal

Carbohydrates 33.83g

of which sugars 0.95g

Fat 34.6g

of which saturates 20.25g

Fibre 1.49g

Protein 16.96g

Salt 1.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), BUTTERfat 26%, EGG, water, raising agents (E450 and E500), salt, stabilizer (E420)

Supplier's Product Code : P.PROB4X250

Product Added : 04 November 2016

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 June 2022

erudus id : 9072229b5d1747cfa6859b27948db59f

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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